
Rule Review Schedule by Chapter for 31 Texas Administrative Code, Part 10 
Chapter Title Scheduled Review by Calendar 

Year Quarter 
353 Introductory Provisions Q1 2023 
354 Memoranda of Understanding Q1 2023 
355 Research and Planning Fund Q1 2024 
356 Groundwater Management Q1 2024 
357 Regional Water Planning Q3 2023 
358 State Water Planning Guidelines Q3 2023 
359 Water Banking Q3 2023 
360 Designation of River and Coastal 

Basins 
Q3 2023 

361 Regional Flood Planning Q3 2024 
362 State Flood Planning Guidelines Q1 2025 
363 Financial Assistance Programs Q3 2023 
364 Model Subdivision Rules Q3 2023 
365 Rural Water Assistance Fund Q1 2024 
367 Agricultural Water Conservation 

Program 
Q3 2023 

371 Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

Q1 2024 

375 Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

Q1 2024 

377 Hydrographic Survey Program Q3 2023 
380 Alternative Dispute Resolution Q1 2023 

Rule Review Schedule by Timing for 31 Texas Administrative Code, Part 10 
Scheduled Review by Calendar 

Year Quarter 
Chapter Title 

Q1 2023 353 Introductory Provisions 
354 Memoranda of Understanding 
380 Alternative Dispute Resolution 

Q3 2023 357 Regional Water Planning 
358 State Water Planning Guidelines 
359 Water Banking 
360 Designation of River and Coastal 

Basins 
363 Financial Assistance Programs 
364 Model Subdivision Rules 
367 Agricultural Water Conservation 

Program 
377 Hydrographic Survey Program 

Q1 2024 355 Research and Planning Fund 
356 Groundwater Management 
365 Rural Water Assistance Fund 



 371 Drinking Water State Revolving 
Fund 

 375 Clean Water State Revolving 
Fund 

Q3 2024 361 Regional Flood Planning 
Q1 2025 362 State Flood Planning Guidelines 
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